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Baja SAE is an intercollegiate design competition run by the Society of Automotive 

Engineers. Teams of students from universities all over the world design and build 

small off-road cars. The cars all have engines of the same specifications.  

 

SAE SIEM collegiate club has started in the year 2015, and the details of 

achievement of the team are as below. 

 

   Year of Participation 

 

 

           Virtual Rank 

 

         Main BAJA rank 

 

2015-2016 

 

98/ 393 

 

              

              37/150 

 

 

2016-2017 

 

165/375 

 

Only 150 teams were selected for 

the main event. 

 

 

2017-2018 

 

146/390 

 

 

94/150 

 

 

 

2018-2019 

 

 

 

64/390 

 ALL India Rank 1 

 With overall prize of 

Rs.2.50 lacs and  

 First Rank in Design 

evaluation with Prize of 

Rs.50 Thousand 

 Also Team has won the 

MEGA ATV championship 

with AIR 2 and won the 

prize of Rs. 50 Thousand. 

 

 

2019-2020 

 

31/400 

Team is ready with ATV, for the 

competition. The event is 

scheduled at Pithampur, Indore 

from 23/01/2020 to 26/01/2020 
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