Sandip Foundation'S Sandip Institute of Engineering & Management At & Po – Mahirawani, Trimbak Road, Tal & Dist .– Nashik Phone: (02594) 222 581, 222 582, 222 583, 222 584, Fax: (02594) 222 585 website : www.sandipfoundation.org, e-mail : info@sandipfoundation.org



Department of Mechanical Engineering

Baja SAE is an intercollegiate design competition run by the Society of Automotive Engineers. Teams of students from universities all over the world design and build small off-road cars. The cars all have engines of the same specifications.

SAE SIEM collegiate club has started in the year 2015, and the details of achievement of the team are as below.

Year of Participation	Virtual Rank	Main BAJA rank
2015-2016	98/ 393	37/150
2016-2017	165/375	Only 150 teams were selected for the main event.
2017-2018	146/390	94/150
2018-2019	64/390	 ✓ ALL India Rank 1 ✓ With overall prize of Rs.2.50 lacs and ✓ First Rank in Design evaluation with Prize of Rs.50 Thousand ✓ Also Team has won the MEGA ATV championship with AIR 2 and won the prize of Rs. 50 Thousand.
2019-2020	31/400	Team is ready with ATV, for the competition. The event is scheduled at Pithampur, Indore from 23/01/2020 to 26/01/2020